
AAC Gymnasium Schedule April 2024

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

All schedules are subject to 

change and additional programs 

may be added duirng the 

month. 
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All Play 

Picklelball 

9am-12am

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

12pm-3pm

All Play 

Picklelball 

9am-12am

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

12pm-3pm

Competitive  

Play 

Pickleball 

9am-11am

Recreation 

Play 
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11am-2pm
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2pm-6pm

Competitive  

Play 
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Competitive  

Play 
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Pickleball 

11pm-2pm
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SaturdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

6pm-8pm

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

6pm-8pm

Gym CLOSES 8pm

Adult Pickup 

Volleyball 

5:30pm-

Close

Gym CLOSES 8pm

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

6pm-8pm

Recreation 

Play 

Pickleball 

11am-2pm

Competitive  

Play 

Pickleball 

9am-11am

Newer Player 

Development 

Pickleball 

11pm-2pm

Senior 

Pickup 

Basketball 

9am-11am

Recreation 

Play 
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11am-2pm

Competitive  

Play 

Pickleball 

9am-11am

Open Gym 

2pm-6pm

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

2pm-5:30pm 

Special 

Needs 

Basketball 

5:30 to 

Close 

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

2pm-5:30pm 

Special 

Needs 
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5:30 to 

Close 
Pick-Up 
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Pick-Up 
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2pm-6pm

Gym CLOSES 7pm

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

6pm-8pm

Pick-Up 

Basketball 

6pm-8pm

AAC GYM Closed All Day  4/30 - 5/1 - 5/2 - 5/3 Senior Games Programs!

 4/18 Intro Pickleball Class 12pm - 2pm Cr 2&3 / Registration required @ plmacduff@gmail.com 

Gym CLOSES 8pm Gym CLOSES 8pm


