AAC Gymnasium Schedule April 2024

	<u>Monday</u>		<u>Tuesday</u>		<u>Wednesday</u>		<u>Thursday</u>		<u>Friday</u>		<u>Saturday</u>	
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM	Senior Pickup Basketball 9am-11am	Competitive Play Pickleball 9am-11am	Competitive Play Pickleball 9am-11am	Competitive Play Pickleball 9am-11am	Senior Pickup Basketball 9am-11am	Competitive Play Pickleball 9am-11am	Competitive Play Pickleball 9am-11am	Competitive Play Pickleball 9am-11am	Competitive Play Pickleball 9am-11am	Competitive Play Pickleball 9am-11am	All Play Picklelball 9am-12am	All Play Picklelball 9am-12am
11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Recreation Play Pickleball 11am-2pm	Recreation Play Pickleball 11am-2pm	Recreation Play Pickleball 11am-2pm	Newer Player Development Pickleball 11pm-2pm	Recreation Play Pickleball 11am-2pm	Recreation Play Pickleball 11am-2pm	Recreation Play Pickleball 11am-2pm	Newer Player Development Pickleball 11pm-2pm	Recreation Play Pickleball 11am-2pm	Recreation Play Pickleball 11am-2pm	Pick-Up Basketball 12pm-3pm	Pick-Up Basketball 12pm-3pm
2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Open Gym 2pm-6pm	Open Gym 2pm-6pm	Open Gym 2pm-5:30pm	Open Gym 2pm-6pm	Open Gym 2pm-6pm	Open Gym 2pm-6pm	Open Gym 2pm-6pm	Open Gym 2pm-6pm	Pick-Up Basketball 2pm-5:30pm Special Needs Basketball 5:30 to	Pick-Up Basketball 2pm-5:30pm Special Needs Basketball 5:30 to		
6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Pick-Up Basketball 6pm-8pm	Pick-Up Basketball 6pm-8pm	Adult Pickup Volleyball 5:30pm- Close	Pick-Up Basketball 6pm-8pm	Pick-Up Basketball 6pm-8pm	Pick-Up Basketball 6pm-8pm	Pick-Up Basketball 6pm-8pm	Pick-Up Basketball 6pm-8pm	Close Close Gym CLOSES 7pm			
8:00 PM	Gym CLC	Gym CLOSES 8pm Gym CLOSES 8pm Gym CLOSES 8pm Gym CLOSES 8pm										



All schedules are subject to change and additional programs may be added duirng the month.

www.hendersoncountync.gov

4/18 Intro Pickleball Class 12pm - 2pm Cr 2&3 / Registration required @ plmacduff@gmail.com

change and additional programs AAC GYM Closed All Day 4/30 - 5/1 - 5/2 - 5/3 Senior Games Programs!